2024-25 Fall/Winter Yellow Ball Programs
12 & Up

Day of Week

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Free Practice

Match Play

14 Weeks

Weekly reservation required & not
guaranteed every week

Teen Program
Ages: 13-18 years
60 Min
$980

5:00-6:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

NA

Top Shots 1 Yellow
Ages: 12-14 years
$980

5:00-6:00pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

NA

Top Shots 2 Yellow
Ages: 14-18 years
60 Min
$980

4:30-5:30pm

5:00-6:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

NA

HP 1
Ages: 12-14
90 Min
$1,540

4:30-6:00pm

5:30-7pm

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

Fri 7:30-9pm

HP 2
Ages: 14-18
120 Min
$1,930

5:00-7:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm

High School Training
Ages 14-18
90 Min
$1,540

6:30-8:00pm

6-7:30pm

2:00-3:30pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm
or Fri 7:30-9pm

High School Training
Ages 14-18
120 Min
$1,930

6:00-8:00pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm

TDP
Ages: 13-18
120 Min
$1,930

6:00-8:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

Sun 5-6:30pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm




