2024-25 Fall/Winter Yellow Ball Programs									
12 & Up									
Fall: Wednesday 9/4/24 - Sunday 12/15/24 (no classes 11/27-12/1) Winter: Thursday 1/2/25 - Wednesday 4/23/25 (no classes 2/17-2/21 & 4/14-4/20)									
Day of Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Free Practice	Match Play
14 Weeks								Weekly reservation required & not guaranteed every week	
<b>Teen Program</b> Ages: 13-18 years 60 Min \$980	-	-	5:00-6:00pm	-	5:00-6:00pm	2:00-3:00pm	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	NA
Top Shots 1 Yellow Ages: 12-14 years \$980	5:00-6:00pm	4:30-5:30pm	4:00-5:00pm	-	5:00-6:00pm	1:00-2:00pm	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	NA
Top Shots 2 Yellow Ages: 14-18 years 60 Min \$980	-	4:30-5:30pm	-	5:00-6:00pm	5:00-6:00pm	2:00-3:00pm	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	NA
HP 1 Ages: 12-14 90 Min \$1,540	4:30-6:00pm	5:30-7pm	4:30-6:00pm	5:00-6:30pm	-	-	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	Fri 7:30-9pm
HP 2 Ages: 14-18 120 Min \$1,930	-	5:00-7:00pm	6:00-8:00pm	-	-	-	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm
High School Training Ages 14-18 90 Min \$1,540	-	-	-	6:30-8:00pm	6-7:30pm	2:00-3:30pm	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm or Fri 7:30-9pm
High School Training Ages 14-18 120 Min \$1,930	6:00-8:00pm	-	-	-	-	-	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm
TDP Ages: 13-18 120 Min \$1,930	6:00-8:00pm		-	6:00-8:00pm	-	-	-	Sun 5-6:30pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm